
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Land Records; Name= DITECH FINANCIAL LLC;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

201901290000
30270

01/29/2019
02:33:51

DITECH
FINANCIAL
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
LLC

Legacy #:2001-
30553 Instr
#:20010724000
305531

Other:SEE
INST

201901290000
30470

01/29/2019
03:30:24

DITECH
FINANCIAL
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
LLC

Instr
#:20130430000
176290

201901300000
31360

01/30/2019
04:03:49

DITECH
FINANCIAL
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
LLC

Instr
#:20130516000
203100

201901310000
31770

01/31/2019
11:11:01

DITECH
FINANCIAL
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
LLC

Instr
#:20060310000
114310

201901310000
31760

01/31/2019
11:07:06

DITECH
FINANCIAL
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
LLC

Instr
#:20030715000
447000

201901220000
22000

01/22/2019
09:11:28

DITECH
FINANCIAL
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
LLC

Instr
#:20050902000
455200

201901220000
21990

01/22/2019
09:07:16

DITECH
FINANCIAL
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
LLC

Instr
#:20050218000
080540

201901310000
31990

01/31/2019
11:30:42

DITECH
FINANCIAL
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
LLC

Instr
#:20050620000
306770

201901220000
22220

01/22/2019
10:35:34

DITECH
FINANCIAL
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
LLC

Instr
#:20131118000
451320

201901230000
23270

01/23/2019
08:08:14

DITECH
FINANCIAL
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
LLC

Instr
#:20021125000
587740

201901230000
23250

01/23/2019
08:00:05

DITECH
FINANCIAL
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
LLC

Instr
#:20030213000
088980

201901230000
23260

01/23/2019
08:03:06

DITECH
FINANCIAL
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
LLC

0 0 Legacy #:2002-
1763 Instr
#:20020109000
017631

Other:SEE
INST

201901230000
23300

01/23/2019
08:17:39

DITECH
FINANCIAL
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
LLC

Instr
#:20060927000
478620

201901230000
23280

01/23/2019
08:09:45

DITECH
FINANCIAL
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
LLC

Instr
#:20041001000
544360

201901230000
23310

01/23/2019
08:19:16

DITECH
FINANCIAL
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
LLC

Instr
#:20061005000
493830



201901230000
23740

01/23/2019
10:35:48

DITECH
FINANCIAL
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
LLC

Instr
#:20091002000
374870

201902010000
33880

02/01/2019
12:35:59

DITECH
FINANCIAL
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
LLC

Instr
#:20040907000
497390

201902040000
36740

02/04/2019
03:26:30

DITECH
FINANCIAL
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
LLC

Instr
#:20051219000
653130

201902060000
39030

02/06/2019
08:40:23

DITECH
FINANCIAL
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
LLC

Instr
#:20070626000
299130

201902150000
49030

02/15/2019
01:25:07

DITECH
FINANCIAL
LLC

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

BANK OF NEW
YORK
MELLON

Instr
#:20060803000
374980

Sec:13
Twn:21S
Rng:3W Qt:SW
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

201902080000
41690

02/08/2019
09:26:03

DITECH
FINANCIAL
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

WILMINGTON
FUND
SOCIETY

Instr
#:20060601000
259110

201902080000
41680

02/08/2019
09:23:42

DITECH
FINANCIAL
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

WILMINGTON
SAVINGS
FUND
SOCIETY FSB

Instr
#:20060110000
015380

201902080000
42340

02/08/2019
01:54:56

DITECH
FINANCIAL
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

WILMINGTON
SAVINGS
FUND
SOCIETY

Instr
#:20041215000
684360

201902120000
44490

02/12/2019
11:20:36

DITECH
FINANCIAL
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

WILMINGTON
SAVINGS
FUND
SOCIETY

Instr
#:20060124000
036540

201902190000
53300

02/19/2019
02:10:58

DITECH
FINANCIAL
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20030326000
181020

201903080000
74620

03/08/2019
10:24:53

DITECH
FINANCIAL
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
LLC

Instr
#:20030616000
375350

201903080000
74640

03/08/2019
10:31:00

DITECH
FINANCIAL
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
LLC

Instr
#:20030909000
603050

201903080000
75950

03/08/2019
03:04:06

DITECH
FINANCIAL
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
LLC

Instr
#:20050318000
124620

201903080000
76070

03/08/2019
03:29:39

DITECH
FINANCIAL
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
LLC

Instr
#:20061016000
510370

201903080000
76310

03/08/2019
04:04:15

DITECH
FINANCIAL
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
LLC

Instr
#:20100128000
028210


