Instrument #	ch Criteria Date Recorded		Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	
201901290000 30270	01/29/2019 02:33:51	DITECH FINANCIAL LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE			1		Legacy #:2001- 30553 Instr #:20010724000	Other:SEE INST
201901290000 30470	01/29/2019 03:30:24	DITECH FINANCIAL LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE LLC					305531 Instr #:20130430000 176290	
201901300000 31360	01/30/2019 04:03:49	DITECH FINANCIAL LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE LLC					Instr #:20130516000 203100	
201901310000 31770	01/31/2019 11:11:01	DITECH FINANCIAL LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE LLC					Instr #:20060310000 114310	
201901310000 31760	01/31/2019 11:07:06	DITECH FINANCIAL LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE LLC					Instr #:20030715000 447000	
201901220000 22000	01/22/2019 09:11:28	DITECH FINANCIAL LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE LLC					Instr #:20050902000 455200	
201901220000 21990	01/22/2019 09:07:16	DITECH FINANCIAL LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE LLC					Instr #:20050218000 080540	
201901310000 31990	01/31/2019 11:30:42	DITECH FINANCIAL LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE LLC					Instr #:20050620000 306770	
201901220000 22220	01/22/2019 10:35:34	DITECH FINANCIAL LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE LLC					Instr #:20131118000 451320	
201901230000 23270	01/23/2019 08:08:14	DITECH FINANCIAL LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE LLC					Instr #:20021125000 587740	
201901230000 23250	01/23/2019 08:00:05	DITECH FINANCIAL LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE LLC					Instr #:20030213000 088980	
201901230000 23260	01/23/2019 08:03:06	DITECH FINANCIAL LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE LLC			0	0	Legacy #:2002- 1763 Instr #:20020109000 017631	Other:SEE INST
201901230000 23300	01/23/2019 08:17:39	DITECH FINANCIAL LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE LLC					Instr #:20060927000 478620	
01901230000 3280	01/23/2019 08:09:45	DITECH FINANCIAL LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE LLC					Instr #:20041001000 544360	
201901230000 23310	01/23/2019 08:19:16	DITECH FINANCIAL LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE LLC					Instr #:20061005000 493830	

201901230000 23740	01/23/2019 10:35:48	DITECH FINANCIAL LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE LLC			Instr #:20091002000 374870	
201902010000 33880	02/01/2019 12:35:59	DITECH FINANCIAL LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE LLC			Instr #:20040907000 497390	
201902040000 36740	02/04/2019 03:26:30	DITECH FINANCIAL LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE LLC			Instr #:20051219000 653130	
201902060000 39030	02/06/2019 08:40:23	DITECH FINANCIAL LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE LLC			Instr #:20070626000 299130	
201902150000 49030	02/15/2019 01:25:07	DITECH FINANCIAL LLC	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	BANK OF NEW YORK MELLON			Instr #:20060803000 374980	Sec:13 Twn:21S Rng:3W Qt:SW BQt:SE Other:SEE INST
201902080000 41690	02/08/2019 09:26:03	DITECH FINANCIAL LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	WILMINGTON FUND SOCIETY			Instr #:20060601000 259110	
201902080000 41680	02/08/2019 09:23:42	DITECH FINANCIAL LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	WILMINGTON SAVINGS FUND SOCIETY FSB			Instr #:20060110000 015380	
201902080000 42340	02/08/2019 01:54:56	DITECH FINANCIAL LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	WILMINGTON SAVINGS FUND SOCIETY			Instr #:20041215000 684360	
201902120000 44490	02/12/2019 11:20:36	DITECH FINANCIAL LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	WILMINGTON SAVINGS FUND SOCIETY			Instr #:20060124000 036540	
201902190000 53300	02/19/2019 02:10:58	DITECH FINANCIAL LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC			Instr #:20030326000 181020	
201903080000 74620	03/08/2019 10:24:53	DITECH FINANCIAL LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE LLC			Instr #:20030616000 375350	
201903080000 74640	03/08/2019 10:31:00	DITECH FINANCIAL LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE LLC			Instr #:20030909000 603050	
201903080000 75950	03/08/2019 03:04:06	DITECH FINANCIAL LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE LLC			Instr #:20050318000 124620	
201903080000 76070	03/08/2019 03:29:39	DITECH FINANCIAL LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE LLC			Instr #:20061016000 510370	
201903080000 76310	03/08/2019 04:04:15	DITECH FINANCIAL LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE LLC			Instr #:20100128000 028210	